Vestre Slidre IL - Eggeasrennet

26.02.2022
Startliste
StNr Navn Klubb Starttid
J8ar-1km
2 Ulven Sofie Skrautval IL - Ski 12:01:00
3 Ulberg Siril Skrautval IL - Ski 12:01:30
4 Steenstrup Helene Vestre Holmen IF - Ski 12:02:00
5 Brenna Eili Lauvhaug Skrautval IL - Ski 12:02:30
6 Kvame Emilie Nyseth Skrautval IL - Ski 12:03:00
7 Steenstrup Maja Vestre Holmen IF - Ski 12:03:30
8  Arnadottir-Olvik Lilja Vestre Slidre IL - Ski 12:04:00
9 Bgthun Lisa Sogndal IL - Ski 12:04:30
G8ar-1km
11  Henriksen Max Emrik Raelingen Skiklubb - Ski 12:05:30
12  Ulstein-Wiencke Emil Holmen IF - Ski 12:06:00
13  Bergene Sander Rygg Skrautval IL - Ski 12:06:30
14 Opheim Jgrgen Vestre Slidre IL - Ski 12:07:00
15  @ygard Andris Sgndrol Skrautval IL - Ski 12:07:30
16  Ulven Oliver Skrautval IL - Ski 12:08:00
J9ar-1km
18 Holm Ida Cecilie Lier IL - Ski 12:09:00
19 Rye Astrid Skrautval IL - Ski 12:09:30
20 Bergenelne Etnedal Skilag - Ski 12:10:00
21  Lyseng Ruth Charlotte Hansen-Lura Nymoen Skrautval IL - Ski 12:10:30
22  Storsaeter Selma Otilie Skrautval IL - Ski 12:11:00
G9ar-1km
Starttid: 12:12:00
24  Sgrumshagen Christian @sterbg Jevnaker Idrettsforening Ski - Ski 12:12:00
J10ar-2km
Starttid: 12:13:00
26 Manum-Farstad Sofie Vind IL - Ski 12:13:00
G 10ar-2 km
28 Svedberg Theodor Haslum IL - Ski 12:14:00
29  Ulstein-Wiencke Oliver Holmen IF - Ski 12:14:30
30 Noer Magnus Reaelingen Skiklubb - Ski 12:15:00
31 Remmen Andreas Asheim Fjellblom IL - Ski 12:15:30
32  Hvalstad Sebastian Moen Sportsklubb - Ski 12:16:00
33 Clement Lucas Bakkelagets SK - Ski 12:16:30
34 Rosendal Alfred Skrautval IL - Ski 12:17:00

24.02.2022 - 20:14:21
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Vestre Slidre IL - Eggeasrennet - 26.02.2022
Startliste

StNr Navn
35 Sgrumshagen Eirik Ellefsrud
36 Dolven Erik
J11ar-2km
38 Bolstad Alma Strand
39 Ulberg Synne
40 Sgrumshagen Ingebjgrg Ellefsrud
41 Bgthun Isabel
42  Aas Celine Richardsen
43  Enstrgm Ida Elise Skjervum
44  Aasvoll-Rognlien Carmen
45 Dankworth Savanna Elise Fosstenlgkken
46 Opheim Ronja
G11ar-2km
48 Dgvre Brage Lyseng
49 Gjerland Havard Brennset
50 Buhaug Emil Klinkenberg
51  Ensrud Lars Alexander
52  Holm Knut-Eirik
53  Johnsrud Adrian
54 Tollehaug Eivind
55 Remmen Eirik Asheim
56 Hagen Lukas Javoll
57 Dahlstrgm Lars Fredrik Stjern
58 Buhaug Martin Klinkenberg
J12ar-2km
60 Nybraten Silje Normann
61 Reiss-Jacobsen Ida Haugen
62 Tjelle Anna Sglvberg
63 Dolven Marie
64  Henriksen Mille Sofie
65 Fuglerud Oda Bakke
G12ar-2km
67 Steenstrup Mathias Vestre
68 Noer Andreas
69 Bergene Mathias Rygg
70 Clement Liam

Klubb
Moen Sportsklubb - Ski
Holmen IF - Ski

Asker Skiklubb - Ski
Skrautval IL - Ski

Moen Sportsklubb - Ski
Sogndal IL - Ski

Gui Sportsklubb - Ski
Moen Sportsklubb - Ski
@stre Toten Skilag - Ski
Heming, IL - Ski

Vestre Slidre IL - Ski

Skrautval IL - Ski
Syril IL - Ski

Jevnaker Idrettsforening Ski - Ski

Gjgvik Skiklubb - Ski
Lier IL - Ski

Jevnaker Idrettsforening Ski - Ski

Etnedal Skilag - Ski
Fjellblom IL - Ski
Brandbu IF - Ski
Lyn Ski - Ski

Jevnaker Idrettsforening Ski - Ski

IL Skrim - Ski

@stre Toten Skilag - Ski
Nittedal IL - Ski
Holmen IF - Ski
Reaelingen Skiklubb - Ski
Vind IL - Ski

Holmen IF - Ski
Rzlingen Skiklubb - Ski
Skrautval IL - Ski
Baxkkelagets SK - Ski

24.02.2022 - 20:14:21

Starttid
12:17:30
12:18:00

12:19:00
12:19:30
12:20:00
12:20:30
12:21:00
12:21:30
12:22:00
12:22:30
12:23:00

12:24:00
12:24:30
12:25:00
12:25:30
12:26:00
12:26:30
12:27:00
12:27:30
12:28:00
12:28:30
12:29:00

12:30:00
12:30:30
12:31:00
12:31:30
12:32:00
12:32:30

12:33:30
12:34:00
12:34:30
12:35:00
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StNr Navn
J13 ar-3 km
72 Tollehaug Vilde
73  Enstrgm Anna Skjervum
74 Rye Kristine
75 Bergene Marie
76  @sterhus Rikke Nordahl
77 Amundsen Mari Wang
78 Sandnes-Moger Nora Linnea
79 Rosendal Astrid
G13ar-3km
81 Berg Odd Martin Husby
82 Voytovich William Hagen
83  Aasvoll-Rognlien Henrik
84 Manum-Farstad Benjamin
85 Hvalstad Sander
86 Gjerland Anders Brennset
87  Egedius Felix
88  Flesvig Torgrim Haga
J14 ar-3 km
90 Klinkenberg Karen
91 Sgrumshagen Lisbeth @sterbg
92  Willoch Hedvig Marie
93 Heggen Kari
94 Clement Lotte
95 Berg Emilie Husby
96 Willoch Agathe Dorthea
97 Reiss-Jacobsen Matilde Haugen
98 Kjeldsberg Elise Stangstuen
99  Fuglehaug-Wetting Katrine
G 14 ar-3km
101 Ulberg Sigve
102 Hagen Ulrik Javoll
103 Tjelle Martin Sglvberg
104 Jorde Jens Aksel
105 Steenstrup Johan Vestre
G 15ar-5km

Vestre Slidre IL - Eggeasrennet - 26.02.2022
Startliste

Klubb

Etnedal Skilag - Ski
Moen Sportsklubb - Ski
Skrautval IL - Ski
Etnedal Skilag - Ski
Gjgvik Skiklubb - Ski
Vind IL - Ski

Asker Skiklubb - Ski
Skrautval IL - Ski

Vind IL - Ski

Skrautval IL - Ski

@stre Toten Skilag - Ski
Vind IL - Ski

Moen Sportsklubb - Ski
Sogndal IL - Ski

Vind IL - Ski

@stre Toten Skilag - Ski

Jevnaker Idrettsforening Ski - Ski

Jevnaker Idrettsforening Ski - Ski

Lyn Ski - Ski

Harestua IL - Ski
Baekkelagets SK - Ski
Vind IL - Ski

Lyn Ski - Ski

@stre Toten Skilag - Ski
Vind IL - Ski

Brandbu IF - Ski

Skrautval IL - Ski
Brandbu IF - Ski
Nittedal IL - Ski
Asker Skiklubb - Ski
Asker Skiklubb - Ski

24.02.2022 - 20:14:21

Starttid

12:36:00
12:36:30
12:37:00
12:37:30
12:38:00
12:38:30
12:39:00
12:39:30

12:40:30
12:41:00
12:41:30
12:42:00
12:42:30
12:43:00
12:43:30
12:44:00

12:45:00
12:45:30
12:46:00
12:46:30
12:47:00
12:47:30
12:48:00
12:48:30
12:49:00
12:49:30

12:50:30
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12:52:30
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Vestre Slidre IL - Eggeasrennet - 26.02.2022
Startliste

StNr Navn
Starttid: 12:53:30
107 Garvik Audun Nilsson

FH G 15 ar staende - 3 km
Starttid: 12:54:30

109 Aasvoll-Rognlien Halvard
M 17 ar - 10 km(5+5)

111 Steen Kristian

112 Skjefte Ole-Viljam

113 Egedius Daniel

114 Hoelsveen Mathias

M 18 ar - 10 km(5+5)
116 Rgstad Erik

117 Framstad Eivind Kristinson

Menn senior - 10 km(5+5)
Starttid: 12:59:30
119 Garvik Nils

K17 ar -5 km
121 Kjeldsberg Iselin Stangstuen
122 Hoelsveen Malin

123 Garvik Marte

K18 ar-5 km
Starttid: 13:02:30
125 Sand Anniken
Kvinner senior - 5 km

127 Wangensteen Maren

128 Snortheimsmoen Thea

Klubb

Vestre Slidre IL - Ski

@stre Toten Skilag - Ski

Fana IL - Ski
Fjellolom IL - Ski
Vind IL - Ski

Raufoss IL Langrenn - Ski

Nordre Land IL - Ski
@ystre Slidre IL - Ski

Vestre Slidre IL - Ski
Vind IL - Ski

Raufoss IL Langrenn - Ski

Vestre Slidre IL - Ski

Sjastad/Vestre Lier IL - Ski

@ystre Slidre IL - Ski
Vestre Slidre IL - Ski

24.02.2022 - 20:14:21

Starttid

12:53:30

12:54:30

12:55:30
12:56:00
12:56:30
12:57:00

12:58:00
12:58:30

12:59:30

13:00:30
13:01:00
13:01:30

13:02:30

13:03:30
13:04:00

Side4 /4



	J 8 år - 1 km
	G 8 år - 1 km
	J 9 år - 1 km
	G 9 år - 1 km
	J 10 år - 2 km
	G 10 år - 2 km
	J 11 år - 2 km
	G 11 år - 2 km
	J 12 år - 2 km
	G 12 år - 2 km
	J 13 år - 3 km
	G 13 år - 3 km
	J 14 år - 3 km
	G 14 år - 3 km
	G 15 år - 5 km
	FH G 15 år stående - 3 km
	M 17 år - 10 km(5+5)
	M 18 år - 10 km(5+5)
	Menn senior - 10 km(5+5)
	K 17 år - 5 km
	K 18 år - 5 km
	Kvinner senior - 5 km

